
6th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2024

19 - 21 April 2024Qualifying 3 - All Classes
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:37.186 51 43.133 1:13.989 40.064 2:37.1865 5 52 2 3

90 E2P Racing 2:37.217 52 43.478 1:13.809 39.869 2:37.1565 5 47 1 1

5 Kessel Racing 2:37.865 53 42.705 1:14.790 40.104 2:37.5995 4 51 5 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:38.007 54 43.229 1:14.841 39.937 2:38.0075 5 54 6 2

34 Land Motorsport 2:38.847 55 43.540 1:14.547 40.289 2:38.3764 5 58 3 6

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:39.160 36 43.290 1:15.112 40.256 2:38.6584 3 25 7 5

12 Car Collection Motorsport 2:39.566 47 43.383 1:14.558 41.084 2:39.0254 3 46 4 12

80 Car Collection Motorsport 2:40.297 38 43.689 1:15.549 41.059 2:40.2973 3 311 9 11

85 CP Racing 2:40.518 39 43.225 1:16.037 41.256 2:40.5183 3 33 12 14

71 Juta Racing 2:41.830 410 44.257 1:15.591 40.539 2:40.3875 5 417 10 7

1 HAAS RT 2:43.020 511 44.214 1:16.826 41.980 2:43.0205 5 516 15 21

11 HOFOR Racing 2:43.047 412 44.547 1:16.657 41.588 2:42.7923 4 421 14 18

58 MP Racing 2:47.079 513 45.305 1:18.868 42.805 2:46.9785 4 529 27 29

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:47.109 414 45.012 1:18.141 43.803 2:46.9564 5 427 23 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

12 Car Collection Motorsport 2:39.566 41 43.383 1:14.558 41.084 2:39.0254 3 46 4 12

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:37.186 52 43.133 1:13.989 40.064 2:37.1865 5 52 2 3

71 Juta Racing 2:41.830 43 44.257 1:15.591 40.539 2:40.3875 5 417 10 7

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 2:47.109 44 45.012 1:18.141 43.803 2:46.9564 5 427 23 36

90 E2P Racing 2:37.217 55 43.478 1:13.809 39.869 2:37.1565 5 47 1 1

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

80 Car Collection Motorsport 2:40.297 31 43.689 1:15.549 41.059 2:40.2973 3 311 9 11

1 HAAS RT 2:43.020 52 44.214 1:16.826 41.980 2:43.0205 5 516 15 21

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:39.160 33 43.290 1:15.112 40.256 2:38.6584 3 25 7 5

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:38.007 54 43.229 1:14.841 39.937 2:38.0075 5 54 6 2

5 Kessel Racing 2:37.865 55 42.705 1:14.790 40.104 2:37.5995 4 51 5 4

11 HOFOR Racing 2:43.047 46 44.547 1:16.657 41.588 2:42.7923 4 421 14 18

34 Land Motorsport 2:38.847 57 43.540 1:14.547 40.289 2:38.3764 5 58 3 6

58 MP Racing 2:47.079 58 45.305 1:18.868 42.805 2:46.9785 4 529 27 29

85 CP Racing 2:40.518 39 43.225 1:16.037 41.256 2:40.5183 3 33 12 14

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

702 Vortex V8 2:40.417 41 43.953 1:15.441 41.012 2:40.4064 5 414 8 10

795 Team CMR 2:40.849 42 43.838 1:15.980 40.813 2:40.6315 4 412 11 8

719 9und11 Racing 2:42.840 53 44.385 1:17.001 41.454 2:42.8405 5 520 18 15

701 Vortex V8 2:50.154 44 46.998 1:19.391 43.765 2:50.1544 4 437 33 35
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6th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2024

19 - 21 April 2024Qualifying 3 - All Classes
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

903 Red Ant Racing 2:42.133 31 43.547 1:16.835 40.953 2:41.3355 5 39 16 9

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 2:42.677 22 43.856 1:16.944 41.877 2:42.6772 2 213 17 20

972 Hans Weijs  Motorsport 2:43.059 43 43.614 1:17.041 41.511 2:42.1665 5 410 19 16

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:43.240 34 44.040 1:16.530 41.130 2:41.7004 5 515 13 13

967 HRT Performance 2:43.994 55 44.566 1:17.844 41.584 2:43.9945 5 522 22 17

911 Hankook Competition 2:44.472 46 44.303 1:17.704 42.123 2:44.1305 4 218 21 24

904 Red Ant Racing 2:45.036 57 44.365 1:17.607 41.734 2:43.7065 3 419 20 19

993 Porsche Baltic 2:45.695 28 44.678 1:18.248 42.084 2:45.0104 5 423 24 23

925 Bas Koeten Racing 2:45.935 29 44.773 1:18.591 42.051 2:45.4155 2 124 25 22

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:46.526 510 45.010 1:18.829 42.523 2:46.3625 5 326 26 27

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:46.678 411 45.014 1:19.161 42.421 2:46.5964 4 328 31 25

907 RPM Racing 2:46.812 312 44.805 1:19.024 42.983 2:46.8123 3 325 29 30

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:48.720 413 46.506 1:18.907 43.307 2:48.7204 4 435 28 31

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:48.869 514 46.406 1:19.549 42.522 2:48.4774 5 533 34 26

988 MRS GT Racing 2:49.098 415 45.382 1:20.610 42.582 2:48.5745 4 330 35 28

969 GDL Racing 2:53.084 216 45.762 1:23.200 44.122 2:53.0842 2 231 39 37

979 Speedlover 2:56.661 217 47.154 1:23.763 45.321 2:56.2384 2 338 40 40

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:58.320 418 47.371 1:25.031 45.579 2:57.9814 2 339 42 41

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

972 Hans Weijs  Motorsport 2:43.059 41 43.614 1:17.041 41.511 2:42.1665 5 410 19 16

925 Bas Koeten Racing 2:45.935 22 44.773 1:18.591 42.051 2:45.4155 2 124 25 22

967 HRT Performance 2:43.994 53 44.566 1:17.844 41.584 2:43.9945 5 522 22 17

992 NKPP  Racing by Bas Koeten Racing 2:46.526 54 45.010 1:18.829 42.523 2:46.3625 5 326 26 27

911 Hankook Competition 2:44.472 45 44.303 1:17.704 42.123 2:44.1305 4 218 21 24

985 Neuhofer Rennsport 2:42.677 26 43.856 1:16.944 41.877 2:42.6772 2 213 17 20

917 Orchid Racing Team 2:48.720 47 46.506 1:18.907 43.307 2:48.7204 4 435 28 31

927 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:58.320 48 47.371 1:25.031 45.579 2:57.9814 2 339 42 41

907 RPM Racing 2:46.812 39 44.805 1:19.024 42.983 2:46.8123 3 325 29 30

969 GDL Racing 2:53.084 210 45.762 1:23.200 44.122 2:53.0842 2 231 39 37

979 Speedlover 2:56.661 211 47.154 1:23.763 45.321 2:56.2384 2 338 40 40

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:48.869 512 46.406 1:19.549 42.522 2:48.4774 5 533 34 26

988 MRS GT Racing 2:49.098 413 45.382 1:20.610 42.582 2:48.5745 4 330 35 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

438 Simpson Motorsport 2:50.358 21 46.446 1:19.369 43.369 2:49.1843 3 334 32 32

400 ALFAB Racing 2:50.422 52 46.164 1:19.067 43.381 2:48.6124 4 332 30 33

424 Lionspeed GP 2:51.221 33 46.700 1:20.654 43.482 2:50.8364 3 336 36 34

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 2:52.676 44 47.746 1:20.790 44.132 2:52.6683 4 440 37 38

419 Hamofa Motorsport 2:56.447 45 48.172 1:22.264 46.011 2:56.4474 4 441 38 42
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6th Hankook 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2024

19 - 21 April 2024Qualifying 3 - All Classes
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

178 CWS Engineering 2:59.158 51 49.259 1:23.918 45.218 2:58.3955 5 442 41 39

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 3:03.061 42 50.656 1:25.568 46.837 3:03.0614 4 443 43 43

169 HY Racing 3:12.408 43 52.803 1:30.243 49.350 3:12.3963 4 444 44 44

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

178 CWS Engineering 2:59.158 51 49.259 1:23.918 45.218 2:58.3955 5 442 41 39

127 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 3:03.061 42 50.656 1:25.568 46.837 3:03.0614 4 443 43 43

169 HY Racing 3:12.408 43 52.803 1:30.243 49.350 3:12.3963 4 444 44 44
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